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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5647
ANSWERED ON:29.04.2010
POLLUTION CONTROLLING EQUIPMENTS
Khaire Shri Chandrakant Bhaurao

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether no pollution controlling equipments have been installed in most polluting units such as Unit Blast Furnace, Coal Handling Plant and Coke Sorting Plant of Bokaro Steel Plant; so far;

(b) if so, the reasons therefor; and

(c) the time by which the pollution controlling equipments are likely to be installed?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATEIN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL (SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP)

(a) One hundred and Forty (140) pollution controlling equipments are installed in Bokaro Steel Plant, out of which ten are installed in Blast Furnace area and seventeen are in Coke Oven & Bye Product Plant area where coal handling and coke sorting plants are installed.

(b)&(c): Do not arise.
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